Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CBTL06141 block diagram
CBTL061xx selection guide
Ordering information
CBTL06121 and CBTL06122 pinning diagrams and ball mapping
Feature CBTL06121 CBTL06122 CBTL06141
Channel topology 6x differential 6x differential 6x differential
Topology of main channel multiplexer 4 x 1:2 4 x 1:2 4 x 1:2
Topology of HPD channel multiplexer 1 x 1:2 1 x 1:2 1 x 1:2
Topology of DDC / AUX channel multiplexer 1 x 1:2 1 x 1:2 1 x 1:4
PCIe / DisplayPort specification
Gen 1
Up to 2.7 Gbps
Gen 2
Up to 5 Gbps
Gen 1
Up to 2.7 Gbps
Shutdown mode • • •
Package type HWQFN56 HWQFN56 TFBGA48
Supply voltage 3.3 V 3.3 V 3.3 V
Type number Package type Dimensions Version
CBTL06121AHF HWQFN56 11 x 5 x 0.7 mm SOT1033-1
CBTL06121BHF HWQFN56 11 x 5 x 0.7 mm SOT1033-1
CBTL06122AHF HWQFN56 11 x 5 x 0.7 mm SOT1033-1
CBTL06122BHF HWQFN56 11 x 5 x 0.7 mm SOT1033-1
CBTL06141EE TFBGA48 5 x 5 x 0.8 mm SOT918-1
© 2007 NXP B.V.
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the prior written consent of the copyright owner. The
information presented in this document does not form part of any quotation or contract, is believed to be accurate and reliable and